MP8786
1
Rev. 2.00
CMOS
30 MSPS, 8-Bit High Speed, Low Power
Analog-to-Digital Converter with Power Down
FEATURES
• 8-Bit Resolution

2
Rev. 2.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Type
Temperature
Range Part No.
SOIC (EIAJ) –40 to +85°C MP8786AR
Plastic Dip –40 to +85°C MP8786AN
SOIC (Jedec) –40 to +85°C MP8786AS
SSOP –40 to +85°C MP8786AQ
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
24  Pin PDIP  (0.300”)
NN24
1